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“The Evolution Of
The Real Estate Company”

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)iPro Realty.com

47 Dairy Drive, Acton
Beautiful 3 bed, 3 bath family home

with hardwood flrs, California
shutters, pot lights, main floor
laundry and the list just keeps
going. Contact Helen for more

information or to view.
Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Freehold townhouse in prime location!
Walking distance to all amenities. Brand
new S/S appliances (2018), new washer,
dryer & water softener (2017), shingles

(2017). Double front doors, open concept
main level w/ hardwood floors, gas
fireplace, floor-to-ceiling mirrored

wall. Upper level w/ 3 bedrooms and
balcony. Call for more details.

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

Great 4 level sidesplit. 4
bedrooms, 2 baths. Ideal

location and nice large lot.
Call or email today for more

information 905-691-0672
realestatetoask4@gmail.com

Angela Meyer
Sales Representative

49 Ridgegate Crescent
Spectacular, Semi-Link, Main 9Ft. Smooth Ceilings & Upgraded Hardwood

floors. Gourmet Kitchen, Upgraded Cabinets, Hardware, Caesarstone Quartz
Counters & Island, Backsplash, Crown Molding, PotLights, Ssteel Appl., Eat

in Area PLUS a Separate Formal Dining Rm. W/Walk Out To Yard. Upgraded
Trim, Rich Stained Oak Stairs with Iron Pickets leads You To Master

Retreat W/ 4Pc. Ensuite Bath with window & all baths are upgraded with
Caesartone Quartz. Access To Backyard Thru Door In Garage. Subdivision In
‘The Enclaves Of Upper Canada’, Children’s Park, Walking Trails. Over $50

of Upgrades. No Open Houses, please call me for your private showing!

Dawn Michelle Stevens
Sales Representative

647-893-3296

Mike Adams
Sales Representative

Perfect Starter Home. 3 bdrm home features
upgraded hardwood/ceramic flooring throughout

main level. Upgraded windows, kitchen (2013),
4 pc bath (2013), roof (2011), furnace (2011), A/C

(2011), front deck (2014) and upgraded panel
(2010). Lower level with extra bdrm/office, 3 pc
bath (heated flr) and rec room w/gas Fire place.

Call me today for more details. 289-839-0438

Bright & spacious 2 bdrm 2 bath condo

in “The Sands”. Impeccably maintained

1,236 sqft unit. Master suite offers walk-in

closet & 4pc ensuite! Open concept liv/

din room, solarium & private balcony.

Beautiful Views! Call for more details!
Mitch Lajeneusse

Sales Representative

This home is truly move-in ready! Updated
hardwood floors, dynamite kitchen, stunning

new main bath. Lovely front patio, private
rear patio and gardens, fully fenced yard.
Updated shingles, windows, furnace and
C.A.C. Finished basement w/ 3 pc bath.

Oversized garage plus driveway parking for
multiple vehicles. Call me for more details!

David Male
Sales Representative

Need listings for KINGHAM RD

Pre- approved buyers looking

for 30 - 60 days closing. Call the

Halton Property Sisters for a

FREE market analysis.

Effie Dimou/
Helen Pavlopoulos

Sales Representative

$659,800
NEW LISTING FOR SALE

SOLD
71 Kingham Rd, aCton

“The Evolution Of The Real Estate Company”

iPro Realty.com 905-873-6111 1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

Thank You
iPro is very honoured to be part of such a great community!

Thank you Halton Hills, for your continued trust and loyalty by voting for
iPro Realty in the 2018 Readers’ Choice.

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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Elizabeth Doell* Jerri Ellen Fraser* Jacqui Gomez*Mike Adams* Laurie Brafield* Liza Carr*Kim Attwell* Christina Bras* Therese Conlon*Stephen Baker* Thom Gallagher*

Cathy Graham-Smith* Doug Meal*

Tracy Myers**

Jessica Attwell*

Angela Meyer* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson* Aundene Strauss*Noel Stoyles* Paul Traplin Elaine Turkington* Peter Zarins*

Fred Harrison* Brenda MacDonald*Sara Haines* Hala Hawa* Helen McLean*Samantha Hudyma* Kenzie MacDermid* Tim McDonald* Lia & Bill McNally*Bruce Hayward* Grace Kantzavelos**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Lucia Tumber*


